Eryn

Eryn

Eryn

John

Campbell

Campbell

Campbell

O'Grady

Columbus Crew
Carmine's Italian Restaurant
iContact

Carmine's Italian Restaurant
Thaiphoon

Keren Cafe & Restaurant
McClellan's Retreat
McCliellan's Retreat
McCleltan's Retreat
McClelian's Retreat

Lytt

Rasika West End

Lyft

McClellan's Retreat
Constant Contact
Trattoria Alberto
McClellan's Retreat

Lyft

Meiwah Restaurant
Lebanese Taverna

Columbus Blue Jackets
AT&T

Dempseys Food & Spirit
Meter

Milestone 229

Dempseys Food & Spirit
Dempseys Food & Spirit
Dempseys Food & Spirit
Dempseys Food & Spirit
Dempseys Food & Spirit
Citizens for Stephen Renner
Hollywood Casino Columbus
Lyft

Meter

SP+ Parking

McTigue & Colombo

Valters at the Maennerchor
B & K Smoke House
Dempseys Food & Spirit

Greater Columbus Sports Commission

Dempseys Food & Spirit
Pasqualone’s

Lyt

Coltumbus Clippers

Lyft

iContact

Danny's Deli

DK Diner

Constant Contact
Dempseys Food & Spirit

3730 Nicoya Court

One Black and Gold Blvd
425 7th Street NW at, E St NW
2121 RDU Center Drive
185 Berry St. #5000

185 Berry St. #5000

185 Berry St. #5000

425 7th Street NW at, E St NW
2011 S StNW

1780 Florida Ave NW
2031 Florida Ave NW
2031 Fiorida Ave NW
2031 Florida Ave NW
2031 Florida Ave NW

185 Berry St. #5000

1190 New Hampshire Ave NW
185 Berry St. #5000

2031 Florida Ave NW
1601 Trapelo Rd.

508 8th St SE

2031 Florida Ave NW

185 Berry St. #5000
4457 Willard Ave

2641 Connecticut Ave NW
3730 Nicoya Court

200 W Nationwide Bivd
208 S. Akard St.

346 S High St

2700 Impound Lot Rd.
229 S Civic Center Dr
346 S High St

346 S High St

346 S High St

346 S High St

346 S High St

740 Quaker Ridge Ct

200 Georgesville Rd

185 Berry St. #5000

2700 Impound Lot Rd.

72 E Gay St

545 E Town St

3730 Nicoya Court

976 S High St

1114 E Main St

346 S High St

155 W Nationwide Blvd #125
346 S High St

5766 Emporium Sq

185 Berry St. #5000

330 Huntington Park Ln
185 Berry St. #5000

3682 Ridgewood Dr

2121 RDU Center Drive
37 W Broad St #50

1715 W 3rd Ave

1601 Trapelo Rd.

346 S High St

Lewis Center
Columbus
Washington
Morrisville
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
San Francisco
Washington
San Francisco
Washington
Waltham
Washington
Washington
San Francisco
Chevy Chase
Washington
Lewis Center
Columbus
Dallas
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Lewis Center
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Francisco
Columbus
San Francisco
Hilliard
Morrisville
Columbus
Grandview Heights
Waltham
Columbus

43035
43211
20004
27560
94107
94107
94107
20004
20009
20009
20009
20009
20009
20009
94107
20037
94107
20009
02415
20003
20009
94107
20815
20008
43035
43215
75202
43215
43207
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43230
43228
94107
43207
43215
43215
43035
43206
43205
43215
43215
43215
43231
94107
43215
94107
43026
27560
43215
43212
02415
43215

2/26/2019
2/26/2019
3/1/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/12019
3/4/2019
3/412019
3/4/12019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/7/2018
31712019
3/7/2019
37712019
3/8/12019
3/8/2019
3/11/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/13/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/18/2019
3/18/2019
3/19/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/21/2019
3/22/2019
3/26/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
3/29/2019
4/2/2019
4/2/2019
4/2/2019
4/4/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019

$
$

PRAPAPADANANANNDADAANPADANNDANPD AL PR APDPAPADPADAPRDDADPDPAPNDAPRPANRANPADANARRANAPANAAN

2,000.00
1,000.00
320.00
§9.20
31.62
795
38.76
§37.20

39.68
68.95
59.98
153.65
37.80
11.03
223.20
11.68
367.00
21.50
413.88
54.75
9.81
41.98
19.30
3,000.00
280.33
162.38
49.09
225
86.86
50.85
260.62
500.00
500.00
195.73
500.00
5.00
36.45
1.50

923.96
4,000.00
75.90
21.60
9.73
220.00
71.98
266.60
33.22
2,760.00
26.22
929.69
69.20
45.16
23.50
21.50
68.41

Consulting

Event tickets
Meeting expense
Campaign email
Travel

Travel

Travel

Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Travel

Meeting expense
Travel

Meeting expense
Campaign Web Services
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Travel

Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Consuiting

Event tickets
Phone service
Meeting expense
Parking

Meeting expense
Event food and beverage
Event food and beverage
Event facility rental
Event facility rental
Event food and beverage
Contribution
Parking

Travel

Parking

Parking

Legal Services
Consulting

Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Event tickets
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Travel

Tickets

Travel

Food and beverage
Campaign email
Meeting expense
Meeting expense
Campaign Web Services
Meeting expense

3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/12019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019

1523 318
31B
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
31B
318
31B
31B
31B
31B
31B
1524 318
318
31B
3B
3B
31B
31F
31F
31F
31F
31F
1526 318
318
31B
31B
31B
1527 318
1528 318
318
31B
31B
1529 318
31B
31B
318
1530 31B
31B
1531 318
318
31B
31B
31B
318




